Kaitaia Service Raes FAR NORTH

Single Trip Students 10 Trip

Pak n Save
9:30 /10:10 / 12:20 / 2:00 ‘
o Foreshore Rd, Kaitaia
Golf Club to Kaitaia
. . Ahipara School to Kaitaia
Grigg St. @ @ Retail Park
10:05 / 10:45 9:32 /10:12 Te Rarawa Marae to Kaitaia
12:55 / 2:35 12:22 / 2:02

Mangonui - Taipa to Kaitaia

. Allen Bell Dr. Karikari- Kaingaroa to Kaitaia Bus Routes & Timetables

Awanui - Kaitaia

Jamieson Rd. .

Switzer Home
9:50 /10:30 / 12:40 / 2:20 Far North Link is operated by ()

10:03 / 10:43 9:34 /10:14
12:53 / 2:33 12:24 / 2:04 Awanui - Kaitaia Hospital
Whangatane Drive
Parkdale C - Kaitaia Hospital
Williams St. @ st

10:01/ 10:41 ). .

»]2:51// 2:31 12:26 / 2:06 Pukenui to Kaitaia $5.00 $3.25

Pak'n'Save - Kaitaia $2.00 $1.00
travel free during
Lake Rd. @Y @ Dunnst. -
0:59 / 10:39 038 /108 off peak hours, 9 - 3 weekdays.
12:49 / 2:29 12:28 / 2:08
Pukepoto Rd. @ @ Empire st. Bus H""e
9:57 / 10:37 9:40 /10:20 ) .
12:47 / 2:27 12:30 / 210 For group bookings and bus hire
call CBEC on
Hospital @ [ QETSATCa. @00 W
9:55 / 10:35 9:42 /10:22 FAR NORTH
12:45 / 2:25 12:32/ 2:12 /
- |

Oxford>t @ @ cAhu 09 408 1092 E: admin@cbec.co.nz ]

9:52 /10:32 9:45 /10:25 190 Pukepoto Road/ Kaitaia ;

12:42 / 2:22 O 12:35/ 2:15 i



Ahipara to Kaitaia

Mangonui to Kaitaia

Pukenui to Kaitaia

Thursday Only

Pukenui Shops 9:10am / 1:55pm

Awanui Superette 9:45am / 2:30pm

Mon to Fri Wednesday Only
Te Ohaki Marae Roma Road 7:18am 9:19am / 1:22pm
Foreshore Rd Toilets 7:22am 9:23am/ 1:26pm
Kaitaia Golf Club 7:27am 9:28am/ 1:31pm
Ahipara School 7:30am 9:317am/ 1:34pm
Te Rarawa Marae Pukepoto 7:37am 9:38am / 1:41pm
Hospital Main Entrance 7:43am 9:44am / 1:47pm
Te Ahu Centre Back Entrance 7:46am 9:47am / 150pm
Melba Street Toilets 7:49am 9:50am / 1:53pm
Beach Comber Restaurant 7:52am 9:53am / 1:56pm
Pak'n'Save 7:55am 9:56am / 1:59pm
Whangatane Drive 7:58am no stop

Kaitaia to Ahipara

Pak'n'Save 9:55am / 2:40pm
Wayfarer Motel 9:58am / 2:43pm
Melba Street Toilets 10:07am / 2:46pm
Te Ahu Back Entrance 10:04am / 2:49pm
Hospital Main Entrance 10:07am / 2:52pm

Kaitaia to Pukenui

Thursday Only

Hospital Main Entrance 8:12am/ 12:57pm

Te Ahu Back Entrance 8:15am / 1:00pm

Melba Street Toilets 8:18am / 1:03pm

Mon to Fri Tuesday Only

Mangonui Wiltons Garage 6:55am 9:15am / 1:58pm
Coopers Beach Sth sports Store 7:01am 9:27am / 2:04pm
Coopers Beach Nth Block Rd 7:04am 9:24am/ 2:07pm
Cable Bay Store 7:08am 9:28am/ 2:11pm
Taipa SH10 Shops 7:10am 9:30am / 2:13pm
Karikari The Rockhouse 7:20am 9:40am / 2:23pm
Kaingaroa Community Hall 7:28am 9:48am / 2:31pm
Awanui Superette 7:36am 9:56am / 2:39pm
Whangatane Drive Collards 7:43am no stop

Pak'n'Save 7:46am 10:06am / 2:49pm
Wayfarer Motel 7:49am 10:09am / 2:52pm
Melba Street Toilets 7:52am 10:12am / 2:55pm
Te Ahu Back Entrance 7:55am 10:15am / 2:58pm
Hospital Main Entrance 7:58am 10:18am / 3:01pm

Kaitaia to Mangonui

Beach Comber Restaurant 8:27am/ 1:06pm

Pak'n'Save 8:24am/ 1:09pm

Awanui Hotel/Motel 8:34am/ 1:19pm

Pukenui Shops 9:09am / 1:54pm

Mon to Fri Wednesday Only

Whangatane Drive 5.05pm no stop

Pak'n'Save 5.08pm 8:57am/ 1:00pm
Wayfarer Motel 5.117pm 9:00am / 1:03pm
Melba Street Toilets 5.74pm 9:03am / 1:06pm
Te Ahu Centre Back Entrance 5.17pm 9:06am / 1:09pm
Hospital Main Entrance 5.20pm 9:09am/ 1:12pm
Te Rarawa Marae Pukepoto 5.26pm 9:15am / 1:18pm
Te Ohaki Marae Roma Road 5:33pm 9:19am / 1:22pm
Foreshore Rd Toilets 5:37pm 9:23am / 1:26pm
Kaitaia Golf Club 5:42pm 9:28am/ 1:31pm
Ahipara School 5:45pm 9:3Tam/ 1:34pm

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Far North Link is closed weekends,
public holidays and two weeks over
Christmas and New Years

Mon to Fri Tuesday Only
Hospital Main Entrance 5:05pm 8:12am/ 12:57pm
Te Ahu Back Entrance 5:08pm 8:15am / 1:00pm
Melba Street Toilets 511pm 8:18am/ 1:.03pm
Beachcomber Restaurant 5:14pm 8:217am/ 1:06pm
Pak'n'Save 5:17pm 8:24am/ 1:09pm
Whangatane Drive Collards 5:20pm no stop
Awanui Hotel/Motel 5:27pm 8:34am/ 1:19pm
Kaingaroa Community Hall 5:35pm 8:42am/ 1:27pm
Karikari The Rockhouse 5:43pm 8:50am / 1:35pm
Taipa SH10 Tavern 5:53pm 9:00am / 1:45pm
Cable Bay Opposite Store 5:55pm 9:02am /1:47pm
Coopers Beach Nth Block Rd 5:59pm 9:06am/ 1:51pm
Coopers Beach Sth Four Square 6:02pm 9:09am / 1:54pm
Mangonui Wiltons Garage 6:08pm 9:15am / 2:00pm

Far North Link is operated with
support from Northland Regional

Council, NZTA and CBEC to help
Northland grow.

w Northland {TRANSPORT
L) recionai counci C\b AGENCY

WAKA KOTAHI



